
From: Steve Meloy <smeloy@mtsba.org> 
To: "Horn, Craig (IHS/BIL)" <Craig.Horn@ihs.gov>; Richard Janssen <Richard.Janssen@cskt.org>; Josh 
Seaton <rb_cree@hotmail.com>; Wilma Tyner <tyner.wilma@yahoo.com>; Iris Kill Eagle 
<ikilleagle@mtsba-board.org>; Jessica Wilson <wilsonj_00@yahoo.com>; Robert McLean 
<mclean59@rangeweb.net>; "colton72@yahoo.com" <colton72@yahoo.com>; Yancey Beston 
<tall_eagle2001@yahoo.com>  
Cc: Lance Melton <lmelton@mtsba.org>; Debra Silk <dsilk@mtsba.org>; Emily Dean 
<edean@mtsba.org> 
Sent: Monday, March 11, 2019 10:16 AM 
Subject: ISBC Meeting 
  

Dear ISBC Board of Directors: 
  
Our yearly meeting held in conjunction with the annual 
MIEA (Montana Indian Education Association) Conference 
is set for Thursday, March 28, 2019  at the Grantree Hotel 
in Bozeman Montana.  We will meet in a room not yet 
determined on Thursday from 5:00 to 6:30 PM.  Please 
mark this meeting time on your calendars.  I will be getting 
an agenda out shortly.  We need a quorum of at least 
four Directors in order to conduct business.  Please 
respond to this e-mail as to whether or not you can 
attend. 
  
Thanks, 
  
  
Steve 

  
Steve Meloy 

Director of Governmental Relations 

Montana School Boards Association 

(406) 442-2180 

(406) 439-5057 cell # 
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